
íŒ¨íŠ¸ë¦¬ì–´íŠ¸	ê²Œìž„	(ì˜​í™”)	ì˜​í™”	ë°°ìš°	ëª…ë¶€	(Cast)
Harrison	Ford https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/harrison-ford-81328/movies
Samuel	L.
Jackson https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/samuel-l.-jackson-172678/movies

Richard
Harris https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/richard-harris-106775/movies

ìˆ€	ë¹ˆ https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%EC%88%80-%EB%B9%88-191104/movies
James	Earl
Jones https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/james-earl-jones-203960/movies

Thora	Birch https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/thora-birch-236875/movies
James	Fox https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/james-fox-310012/movies
Anne	Archer https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/anne-archer-230199/movies
Polly	Walker https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/polly-walker-237904/movies
ë°¥	ê±´í„´ https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%EB%B0%A5-%EA%B1%B4%ED%84%B4-352203/movies
ì•¨ëŸ°
ì•”ìŠ¤íŠ¸ë¡±

https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%EC%95%A8%EB%9F%B0-
%EC%95%94%EC%8A%A4%ED%8A%B8%EB%A1%B1-447933/movies

Ted	Raimi https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ted-raimi-447713/movies
ë​°ì​´ë¹„ë“œ
ìŠ¤ë	​í​´

https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%EB%8D%B0%EC%9D%B4%EB%B9%84%EB%93%9C-
%EC%8A%A4%EB%A0%90%ED%8F%B4-5240418/movies

íœ´	í”„ë	ˆì​´ì	€ https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%ED%9C%B4-
%ED%94%84%EB%A0%88%EC%9D%B4%EC%A0%80-1273661/movies

íŒ¨íŠ¸ë¦​‐
ë²„ê¸´

https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%ED%8C%A8%ED%8A%B8%EB%A6%AD-
%EB%B2%84%EA%B8%B4-705780/movies

ì—˜ë	Œ	ê¸°ì–´ https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%EC%97%98%EB%A0%8C-%EA%B8%B0%EC%96%B4-
453774/movies

ì•Œë	‰ìŠ¤
ë…¸íŠ¼

https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%EC%95%8C%EB%A0%89%EC%8A%A4-
%EB%85%B8%ED%8A%BC-2050620/movies

J.	E.	Freeman https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/j.-e.-freeman-3156752/movies
P.	H.
Moriarty https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/p.-h.-moriarty-3359473/movies

Jesse	D.	Goins https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jesse-d.-goins-1688147/movies
Keith
Campbell https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/keith-campbell-44335/movies

Andrew
Connolly https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/andrew-connolly-16196404/movies

Sacha
Bennett https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sacha-bennett-7396645/movies

Jeff	Gardner https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jeff-gardner-1686306/movies
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